EFM32HG MCU
Data Short
EFM32HG MCU family with an ARM Cortex-M0+ CPU
The EFM32HG MCUs are the world’s most energy-friendly microcontrollers. With a unique combination of the powerful 32-bit ARM Cor-
tex-M0+, innovative low-energy techniques, short wake-up time from energy-saving modes, and a wide selection of peripherals, the
EFM32HG microcontroller is well suited for any battery-operated application, as well as other systems requiring high performance and
low-energy consumption. For a complete feature set and MCU description, the reader is referred to the appropriate EFM32HG Data
Sheet.

Comparator
EFM32HG Family Selctor Guide
Table 1.1.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash (kB) RAM (kB) Max Speed
(MHz)
Supply
Voltage (V)
Temperature
(ºC)
Package
EFM32HG108F32G-A-QFN24 32 4 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN24
EFM32HG108F64G-A-QFN24 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN24
EFM32HG110F32G-A-QFN24 32 4 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN24
EFM32HG110F64G-A-QFN24 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN24
EFM32HG210F32G-A-QFN32 32 4 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN32
EFM32HG210F64G-A-QFN32 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN32
EFM32HG222F32G-A-QFP48 32 4 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 TQFP48
EFM32HG222F64G-A-QFP48 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 TQFP48
EFM32HG308F32G-A-QFN24 32 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN24
EFM32HG308F64G-A-QFN24 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN24
EFM32HG309F32G-A-QFN24 32 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN24
EFM32HG309F64G-A-QFN24 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN24
EFM32HG310F32G-A-QFN32 32 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN32
EFM32HG310F64G-A-QFN32 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 QFN32
EFM32HG321F32G-A-QFP48 32 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 TQFP48
EFM32HG321F64G-A-QFP48 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 TQFP48
EFM32HG322F32G-A-QFP48 32 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 TQFP48
EFM32HG322F64G-A-QFP48 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 TQFP48
EFM32HG350F32G-A-CSP36 32 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 CSP36
EFM32HG350F64G-A-CSP36 64 8 25 1.98 — 3.8 -40 — 85 CSP36
Data Short
silabs.com | Smart. Connected. Energy-friendly. Rev. 0.1  |  1